ComStudy 2.2 search of channel 291D at

CALL

K288AL
K290AV
K292AQ
K294BY
KIYK
KOAS
KOAS
KSNE-FM
KTIM-LP
KWBR-LP
KXFF
KXFF
KZNV
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

CITY

MILFORD
MILFORD
GREENVILLE
RICHFIELD & MONROE
ST. GEORGE
ST. GEORGE
DOLAN SPRINGS
DOLAN SPRINGS
LAS VEGAS

ST. GEORGE
ST. GEORGE
COLORADO CITY
COLORADO CITY
AMARGOSA VALLEY
LAS VEGAS, EAST
MOAPA

CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
MILFORD
MILFORD
PAROWAN

ST
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
Az
AZ
NV
uT
uT
AZ
AZ
NV
NV
NV
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
ut
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

CHN
288
288
290
292
294
291
289
289
293
237
289
291
291
291
291
291
289
289
290
290
291
291
291
292
292
293
294
292
292
290

37-30-46.0 N, 113-39-14.0 W.

L

C
C
D
D
D
D
C2

C

C

co
LP10@
LP100@
C1

C1

()
S

O O 0O0O000O00 000 oo o oo

DIST

116.
116.
122.
187.
75.
75.
195.
195.
206.
45.
50.
62.
62.
223.
190.
190.
53.
56.
53.
56.
56.
53.
56.
53.
56.
53.
53.
116.
116.
70.

36
39
86
30
29
29
31
29
01
37
39
30
30
89
38
39
20
44
20
44
75
20
44
20
44
20
20
41
21
59

(SIS RN OGS BN OIS IO I S BGS TGS BNGS IS BG I O A B O B B O S B e U S O E S E S E S E S ESE S AN

SEP
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

BRNG CLEARANCE

16.
16.
44.
47.
168.
168.
197.
197.
216.
171.
171.
138.
138.
245.
219.
219.
71.
68.
71.
68.
75.
71.
68.
71.
68.
71.
71.
15.
16.
58.

0

UIS OO O NSO NOUINONOWWOREPLO0WONOGDOVWOVOUNNS

33.
29.
37.
39.
20.
-16.
29.
29.
33.

39.
2.
-24.
37.
36.
36.
27.
29.
14.
15.
-8.
Q.
1.
14.
15.
27.
27.
24.
30.
20.

27
48
06
Q7
56
32
49
09
16

dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB

38.4

76
74
47
7
73
81
56
43
78
47
83
78
47
78
47
56
56
76
08
27

dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB



